
Model

KDJ DRZWI / KDJ DOOR
Y1

978-988KDJ drzwi 100

KDJ drzwi 110 1078-1088

408

458

KDJ drzwi 140 1378-1388 608

KDJ drzwi 120 1178-1188 508

DX1

985-995

1085-1095

1385-1395

1185-1195

A1

1000

1100

1400

1200

2000

2000

2000

2000

H

Wariant LEWY
Variant L

Wariant PRAWY
Variant R

3. 4.

2.

800S1 80

S1 90 900

S1 100 1000

Model A2

785-795

885-895

985-995

X2

778-788

878-888

978-988

Y2

700S1 70

S1 75 750

685-695

735-745

678-688

728-738

 ESPERA PRO KDJ
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Wariant LEWY
Variant L

Wariant PRAWY
Variant R

HH

drzwi lewe
door left

drzwi prawe
door right

ścianka
sidewall

ścianka
sidewall
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ŚCIANKA S1 / SIDEWALL S1
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